093_HB3788ham002

HDS093 00097 CHR 00097 a

- 1 AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL 3788
- 2 AMENDMENT NO. ____. Amend House Bill 3788, AS AMENDED,
- on page 51, line 11, by deleting "13,320,200" and inserting
- 4 in lieu thereof "13,699,700" and; on page 51, line 17, by
- 5 deleting "40,793,700" and inserting in lieu thereof
- 6 "41,173,200".